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Operator: M Date:_s-~/9-0y
Drain Classification: Urban/Rural Year Installed: /297

GIS Drain Input Checklist

® Pull Source Documents for Scanning

® Digitize & Attribute Tile Drains /Vé

® Digitize & Attribute Storm Drains

® Digitize & Attribute SSD

® Digitize & Attribute Open Ditch /;’19

®  Stamp Plans

®  Sum drain lengths & Validate

®  Enter Improvements into Posse

®  Enter Drain Age into Posse

®  Sum drain length for Watershed in Posse

® Check Database entries for errors

ﬁ#%g& Ly

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




Drain-Improvement: _/2/wémmne i tihr 0l - 6 sicw s ~SEcrsr S

Gasb 34 Footages for Historical Cost

Drain Length Log

h Length
Drain Type: Size: ﬁg— (DBeg?ltery) R:::ﬁg;le Price; Cost:
S ¢ |78 | o | A
Y [z | 2" 8 A
/5 5323 g2z (ﬁ’
/7| 27 227 |
Sum: g() 72 3"3?' ﬁ/
Final Report;
Comments: )
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J(enton C CWa’u/, Suweyo’a )
; Suite 146
Phone (317 ) 778-8405 One Hamifton County Squa’ee
Fax (317) 77629628 Hoblesville, Indiana 4bobo=2230
To: Hamilton County Drainage Board June 20, 2000

Re: Springmill Villages Drain, The Meadows Section 4B Arm

Attached is a petition, non-enforcement request, plans,
calculations, quantity summary and assessment reoll for the
Springmill Villages Drain, The Meadows Section 4B Arm. I have
reviewed the submittals and petition and have found each to be in
proper form.

I have made a personal inspection of the land described in
the petition. Upon doing so, I believe that the drain is
practicable; will improve the public health; benefit a public
highway and be of public utility; and that the costs, damages,
and expenses of the proposed drain will probably be less than the
benefits accruing to the owners of land likely to be benefited.
The drain will consist of the following:

e" SSD 1,778 Ft 157 RCP 830 Ft
127 RCP 28 Ft 187 RCP 400 Ft

The total length of the drain will be 3,036 feet.

The subsurface drains (SSD) to be part of the regulated
drain are those located under the curbs and those main lines
between lots or in rear vards. Only the main $SD lines, which
are located within the right of way, are to be maintained as
regulated drain. Laterals for individual lots will not be
considered part of the regulated drain.

I have reviewed the plang and believe the drain will
benefit each lot equally. Therefore, I recommend each lot be
aggegged equally. I also believe that no damages will result to
landowners by the construction of this drain. I recommend a
maintenance assessment of $30.00 per lot, $5.00 per acre for
roadways, with a $30.00 minimum. With this asgessment the total
annual assessment for this drain/this section will be &§644.%6.
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Parcels assessed to this drain may be assessed for the
Overman~Harvey, Coocl Creek or Wheeler & Beals Drains at sometime
in the future.

I believe this proposed drain meets the requirements for
Urban Drain Clagsification as set out in IC 36-9-27-67 toc 69.
Therefore, this drain shall be designated as an Urban Drain.

I recommend that upon approval of the above proposed drain
that the Board also approve the attached non-enforcement request.
This request is for the reduction of the regulated drain easement
to those widths as shown on the secondary plat for The Crossings
Section 5B as recorded in the office of the Hamilton County
Recorder,

I recommend the Board set a hearing for this proposed drain

for July 24, 2000. 455?’

Kerfton €. Ward
KCW/kkw Hamllton County Surveyor

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




shall be’ autom
ipation date, unlessa‘

AUTHOFIIZED SBIGNATUR

This copy prmted from the DlgltaI'Archnve of the Ham|lton‘County Surveyor's Office One Hamllten Co./Syuare, Ste: '188;N0bie,svnijf




‘ lable upon
: County Board of Comm1ssmners of a letter -enumerating: any and all
¥ Developer.in ¢ ‘with

, this ' compliar th the't .
we shall pay the amount of the draft(s) dlrectly to the Hamxlton Coun Board of rnm1551 ht S ¢

AUTHOHIZED SIGNATUHE

This c‘opy prmted ‘from:the Digital’ Archlve of the Hamllton County Surveyor's Oﬁlce One-Hiamifton e Square St 186 ‘obl;esv




CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION AND COHMPLIANCE
TO: HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYOR

ng. The Meadows at Springmill Villages Section 4-B

I hereby certify chat:

1.} I am a Registered Enginger in the Stace of
2.) I am fawiliar with the plans and specifications
subdivision,

3.) I have personally observed and supervised the com
Facilities

Indiana

r

for the above referenced

pletion of the Drainage

and
To the best of my knowledgc, Informaticn and belief,

within the subdivision h

for the above referenced subdivision,

4.)

the Drainage Facilities
as been installed ang completed in conformity with
all plans and specifications.

4 vace: ffedlon
amer Kelth Lash, P.E.

Signacure: .

Type or Princed

Business Address:

12728 Hamiltanﬁfrnqqing Blvd s—Carmel, IN. 46032
——(317) 574-3797 -

Telephone:
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Kenton C. Ward, Surveyor Suite 188
Phene (317) 776-8395 One Hamilton County Square
Far  (317) 776-9628 Noblesuille, Indiana  g6060-2230
To: Hamilton County Drainage Board December 27, 2002

Re: Springmill Villages Drain:
The Meadows at Springmill Villages Sec 4B

Attached are as-builts, certificate of completion & compliance, and other information for
The Meadows at Springmill Villages Sec 4B. An inspection of the drainage facilities for this
section has been made and the facilities were found to be complete and acceptable.

During construction, changes were made to the drain, which will alter the plans submitted
with my report for this drain-dated June 20, 2000. The report was approved by the Board at the
hearing held July 24, 2000. (See Drainage Board Minutes Book 5, Pages 397-398 )

The changes are as follows:

Original
Structure: TC.: LE.: Pipe: Length: Plans: Difference:
626 875.05
627 | 884.82 | 879.32 18 135 140 -5
627 | 884.82 | 879.32
628 | 887.68 | 879.85 18 45 44 1
628 | 887.68 | 879.85
629 | 887.68 | 882.96 18 213 216 -3
629 | B887.68 | 882.96
633 | 888.01 885.31 15 207 206 1
633 | 888.01 | 885.31
639 | 888.63 | 886.53 15 122 121 1
639 | B888.63 | 886.53
640 | 892.15 | 888.18 15 159 155 4
640 | B892.15 | 888.18
641 | 892.12| 888.26 12 28
629 | 887.23 | 882.96
630 | 888.64 | 885.01 15 150
630 | 888.64 | 885.01
631 | 888.64 | 885.36 15 28
631 | 888.64 | 885.36
632 | 889.03 | 886.68 15 167 170 -3
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6" SSD Streets:

COLUMBINE LANE 889
X2

Total: 1778

RCP Pipe

Totals:
12 28
15 833
18 393

Total 1254

The length of the drain due to the changes described above is now 3032 feet.

The non-enforcement was approved by the Board at its meeting on July 24, 2000 and
recorded under instrument #2000_000039005.

The bond or letter of credit from Union Planters Bank, number L997254, 1L.997256; dated
October 21, 1999, in the amount of $47,775, $10,351.00; was released August 28, 2000,

I recommend the Board approve the drain’s construction as complete and acceptable.

Sincerely,

Vi,

Kentoh C. Ward,
Hamiltory County Surveyor

KCW/slm
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SOILS MAP

NO T SCAE NOT TO SCALE

SCILS LEGEND:

FrA  Fox Loom, 0-2% slopes

FnB2  Fox Loum, 2-6% slopes, eroded

Hef'  Hennepln loom, 18 to 50% slopes

Wma  Miomi siit lcom, 0-2% slopes

MmBZ  Miomi st loom, 2-8% slopes, eroded

D2 Miomi st loom, 17-18% slopes, eroded
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Pt Pitg

0eBZ  Doidey st foom, 2-8% slopes, eroded
’ ' Sh Shodls sit feem
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We Hestland siity cloy toam

SHEET No. | DESCRIPTION
CS COVER SHEET
C100 SITE DEVELOPM
C101 EROSION CONTRO
C1072 FROSION CONT!

156th STREET

13

1%

129

?,

1 SANITA
C601-C6021 STORM
C701 WATER
C702 WATER
C801 GENER
CBO2—-C803 HAMILT(
Ca01 GENERA

128

FUTURE
THE CROSSINGS AT
SPRINGMILL VILLAGES
€5 7

&

hical

B3
G

wnent g
GG of thg

fatheray
G

on Coun,

Jed
H

;.
il ree

4
1

217y, Thy
k

Wag
i
s B D

Gis.

S

Taton 5

OAKRIDGE ROAD

1]
iy
Lt

d drawing certificotion only for top of costing, nvert
lons ond lengths of pipe. Siope percentage represents

ation oniy

EXISTING

THE MEADOWS A
SPRINGMILL VILLAGES ﬁ,@axgangs;:s;{;f;:;;,%,
@tg’i {g;x“l %«3 i“ /4 ! %
S %,

SEC. 3

6]

A Partpered Entity with Gibson &

JAN 0 2000

TE

SCALE: N/A g
. {;‘“’"‘m‘ {w
PROJECT MANAGER: _ DKS S
CHECKED BY DATE CHECKED: )
This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Survéybr's Office; On amilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060 .




b4

X487 FORCE WA

| COMMBN AREA

PROPOSED LANDSCARE :

A HOUNDING s

=800~ o 44 ~ *' “ORAINAGE. EASEMENT
800-382-55 HEADOWS

1-800-428-5200 |
FOR CALLS OUTSIDE OF INDIANA !
PER INDIANA STATE LAY 5-69-1981

A

BLOCK "A""

SIZE AND LOCATION OF EX

ARE CONSTRUCTED ACROSS AND IN CO

e

\TION FOR "RECORD DRAWING”

CERTIFIC

ol
G i,
SN Lo T

CERTIFIE

THE SCHNEIDER CORPORATION
— 12726 HAMILTON CROSSING BLVD. - E

CARMEL, INDIANA 48032 =05 g of S EE
(317) 574-3797  FAX {317) 5743798 N ’

RSSO
N S
NGTE: » I . N %@i‘;?m e
Record drowing certification onty for top of costing, invert I
slevations and lengths of pipe. Slope percenioge represenis DATYE: /?/W
o coleulated figure ond Is for generol information only. / ' i\
FUTURE :
THECROSSINGS. AT — B
/' SPRINGMILL VILLAGES e s g
SECTION 5 |
H 7 3 L j ;
: i% [ e 197 |
: : A2
=1 1EE B L
el RS S (=3 , |
A s
&
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Pt
889 [ TON CO HIGHWAY COMME
. /
A 4.1 / G, AE A MOCO, SURVEYOR AND HIGHWAY |
. : . 5,01 / /88, ¥G. AD } FNUMBER HOTE
G . ’ o ' op o b 8. 12/02 /498, MG, REVISED WESTERN HOUNDARY, LOT 94, o
LEGEND N -7 4 253 757 888 O 250 7 a&/z;szgg, MG, "RECORD DRAWING” :
Bt g 68/71 i!f 9{3, DCC, STORM SEVWER RECORD DRAWING
sRouasE 9. 12720799, UG, STORM SEWER RECORD DRAWING ADDED 4-8 SSD.
Existing Storm Sewer 170 OF zs w/; 075%
s s weee— New Storm Sewer : ; ““\}\% — -
Existing Sanitary Sewer \Ax ’ g ’ — Tiofe, — e L
e New Sanitary Sewer ‘ : : et ' ' |
- FE W iy ot . - - — - - - .l i
Existing Contour ”‘«,\ 125 |
Existing Elevation - ¥ ; % - W f
£ (000.60) New Pavement Elevotion N o el G | -
(660.90) All Other Finish Elevations \”
o9 Storm Structure Number i ) - i
e ot
(o) Sanitary Structure Number rs % o | ; ’ i ; r =N
= , Flow Arrow N DRAINAGE EASEMENT o L N S S~ T b [ 7 A sael U ‘ ;
‘ Denotes Elevation and e . H o/ =867.00 ] '
§ R o E s { 7 i H H ¢ 3 / “!,
Egmf} ] Approximate Pad Slze ggékg?%?” : A I A
1. Subsurface Drain w/4" Loteral Connection ‘ rye 3 ok
! “ égjj 1:{ y S pd Iy Lo di }
: né : e v e ”i
B - w00 Syale (E) ) ;
{EX) Exisltng Grade (match existing grade) , : ;, %i{}}E‘w ’ £
LA Swole Elevation {Flow Line) ', o NO m@ MOUNDING T0 %5?;{ PLACED
: e %, L
g YWater Main OVER STORM %ﬁm
k3 Fire Hydrant ’
() STORM SEWER TABLE P RES: P E SN
SR § TPE e, INVERTS & K COMMON AREA . LB 637“& * ! ;;:{«M i%? COHCE
‘ = U T PROPOSED LANDSCAPE . - @ LLEC ROPE
D 0S5 | EX BEFHVE | 830.00  |880.8(N), 877800 & W) &\ WOUNDING :\, \\ Qﬁ; { 5
504 | EMD SECROM B75.06(NH) A DRAINAGE EASEMENT

605 | CURB MLET B83.03 B75.52(SE & NW)

606 | CURE MLET RB3.03 875.63(5E & NE)

507 HANHOLE 88500 BISEISW & MW S

508 BEEHIVE B83.00 B76.34(SE & W) P

e 808 BEEHIVE 885,00 H77.41(E} P
626 | END SECTION - 875,00 )

£27 BEEHIVE 885.00 579.3605 & NJ)

828 | MANHOLE BEA.50 BBL28(S & N} , i

570 BEEHIVE A88,00 | BEA.00(S), BRI.B[N), 8334204

530 | CURB MLET BERET 8BS.00(F & W)

o $31 1 CURE MLET #8867 BES2NE & W)

632 BEEHIVE 288,80 B85, 49(F)

533 SFEHIVE BBE.00 B85.50(S & N}

CURE BILET 950 HR2.56(S & N}

P et 3 e g g

100.00

i
i
i
H
¢
i
I

UASE
170

Cor 17 ReP 0l100% A

JOS——

>
-
%,
v

000
({e]
g
Vs

150.00"

©$o

L

450,00

m\\

=

fs"
W1 CURE 8905 387.68(5), 882.93(8%) @
53 | CURD BRET 90.50 2.68(5), 882,930 — D oo coppmergeegy :
— . o o 57 G 177 ROP 6 1.00% / e
536 | UAMHOLE | 9150 883.30(5¢ & N) <z /ooke - COMMON AREA
g7 SEEHIVE BEEGO HEE.00(S) R Ve R 7y 3 PO ND
838 | BEEHE 889.00 886,535 & W) = (% =
§40 | CURB MET | 89217 885.08(£), 838.33(%) nho 2 oy Re o
841 | CURB WNLEY 89247 BRE.50(E) S f_} sk Z:; & 150% <8;%> ” L Paripered Enlily willy Bohlen, Mever, Gibson & As 5, In
Ll = el
ﬁ f:.f) Lad .
% m : TYPVPIRTRIT NS TNTHITENY & % STYRIIN  £egm
5 @ SANITARY SEWER TABLE W = T T Ji BRENWICK DEVELOPMENT CO. INC
3 ; - % ) : , ey
%MM 3 re o Sp—— 2 o ”"”‘;“ e T " ¥ - N '(; ..‘é bt
SR§ | e e NVERTS 55 : . ix & e | 245 i ., VILLAGES
FX 1207 WANHOLE 88850 §71.85(SF), BT1.B0(N & NW & S¥) 894.0 ! RI30 " |
401 | MAMHDLE R4 57 BB0.4(8), 6819400 % 5 |
’ AL MANHOLE 89150 884.17(5), 8847704} ok ; - |
- - - ot 4 i . )
N 4403 HANHOLE 89570 RE8.30(S) 4 . i : (o1 U = & @ PR AMALT T ACEVENT
“ ; % i e e ¥ + B4 40 o DRAMAGE £ASEMERT R
104 | HANHOLE B87.00 872.83(5) 3 112 Ha 113 | i3 gM.& ol ! 115 3 116 1k =
. % % " b { SO, g
S — o o5 %%% % |
s g e S 2715
65?@(}% MARK / BH. “‘m\ % o i
B O ! TO-RRA L e e e e e
USCEG # 93 RWP 1951 BRASS DISK - o BEX TCeBBBO ol e e ] e e e e e B e L ; % e
v s e R : 2 EX T0=8900 25ROVASE ;
N ¢ W. CORNER OF WRONESE EX 36" ReP , : - S— . = o) :
1461 i ROAD o o s - i ‘ e fonre 17 Wt B i ‘
6 HROAD. 105.46 105.07 L TE ‘ ! “ FEVGVE T CORC, END & CXTEND T NS
N i , e oy e e X PPE W/SS OF 36" R 55% (7 %> )
@} T NOTE @ CONTR WINIMIZE WORK BEING DONE N / o005 ‘ii j 1 @ \i&;}
- . ) . PASTNG REAR YARD SWAILS ALONG 1075 112118 . .
This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060
| f f ! f , -
! 7 ? 4 6 ; 4, u &




TAKEN FROM THE EXISTING GRADE
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